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QUICK SPEC AND QUALITY ATTRIBUTES ISSUED BY Technical 

THE BRUNCH BOX ISSUE NO 1;  Date 20.03.2024 
 

Product Title Tuna & Red Onion Half Wrap – WRAPTU 

Customer  HSC Pack Barcode N/A 

Target pack weight 170g Outer Case Barcode N/A 

Shelf Life P+2 No. of packs per outer N/A 

Storage Temperature 5 degrees Type of outer case N/A 

Packaging – Label  Inhouse Packaging  PET Wrap Box 
 

ALLERGENS: 

 

       
 

 For Allergens including cereals containing gluten, see allergens highlighted in bold. 
 
 

Preparation, presentation and quality parameters 
 

a) Presentation – Label legible.  
 

b) Quality Parameters 
Date coding/Labelling should be clear, and the pack should be fully sealed. 
 

 

Recipe: 

White Tortilla (12inch wrap) 90g 53% 

Tuna mayonnaise mix 50g 30% 

Mixed Leaf Salad 20g 12% 

Red Onion 10g 5% 

Total 170g 100% 
 
 

Tuna Mayo Mix: 
Tuna  70% 

Mayonnaise 30% 

Total 100% 
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Ingredients: Nutrition: 

 
Tortilla Wrap (53%) [Fortified WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, 
Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Water, 
Vegetable Oils (Palm Oil, Rapeseed Oil), Raising Agents: 
E500, E296, E450;  Sugar, Salt],  Tuna  Mayonnaise Mix  
(30%) [TUNA (TUNA (FISH), Water, Salt, VG 910 (Yellow Pea 
Extract, Carrot Extract)), Mayonnaise [Rapeseed Oil, Water, 
Pasteurised Liquid EGG, Acidity Regulator: Acetic Acid;  
Sugar, Salt, Modified Starch, Stabiliser: Xanthan Gum; 
Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid; Preservative: Potassium 
Sorbate], Mixed Leaf Salad (12%), Red Onion (5%). 

 

 
 
 
 
Microbiological criteria 
  

 
 


